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Produktinformation

Artikel nr.
EAN
Tulltariff

Forsdljningskvantitet

Produktspecifikationer

10356520

5708004051985

9017809000

1

Barcode 5708004051985
i o Avlasning 0,01 mm
\ :
A 4 Batteri 1xCR2032
Mitomrade Inre/Extern
e o e o Noggrannhet +/-0,01 Rx
Digitalt radie mater 450-
o o Radius miatomrade 450-2500 mm
2500x0,01 mm for in- och
. o . o Bruttovikt 1,340 kg
utvandig matning
Netto vikt 1,080 kg
10356520
Measures radius of inner and outer curves. Comes with 1 pc.
measuring bridges (200 mm). Rx indicates the radius to be
measured.
Batteri: IxCR2032 ingar.
® |ncl. 1 piece 200 mm measuring bridge
e Qutside and inside radius that can be measured = 450 -
2500 mm
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